
Name Chinese Name Qty Y121E1 AL21E1 Y121G1 Y120E1 Y120G1 AL20E1

Battery Connection (-) ㈇ᴟ∦ 1 4270 786 ← ← ← ← ←

Battery Connection (+) ṇᴟ∦ 1 4268 921 ← ← ← ← ←

Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 797 ← ← ← ← ←

Circuit Block 㟁㊰ᯈ 1 4001 518 ← 4000 560 4000 518 4000 560 ←

Circuit Bridge Plate 㟁㊰ᯈ⵹ 1 4050  *** ← ← ← ← ←

Clutch Wheel ㇨⡲㍯/㞳ྜ㍯ 1 0282 787 ← ← ← ← ←

Coil Block ⥺ᅤ 1 4002 787 ← 4002 784 4002 787 ← ←

Fifth Wheel 5⹰㍯ 1 0701 787 ← ← ← ← ←

Fourth Wheel ⛊㔪㍯ 1 0241 798 ← ← 0241 778 0241 798 0241 778

Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 796 ← ← ← ← ←

Hour Wheel Guard ᫬㍯ 1 0376 786 ← ← ← ← ←

Insulator For Battery 㟁ụ⤯⦕∦ 1 4216 786 ← ← ← ← ←

Minute Wheel ᗘᩘ㍯/ศ㍯ 1 0261 787 ← ← ← ← ←

Rotor Stator ㎈Ꮚ⏥ᯈ/ᐃᏊ 1 4239 786 ← 4239 784 4239 786 4239 784 4239 786

Screw ⼺⤬ 1 0022 647 ← ← ← ← ←

Screw ⼺⤬ 2 0022 484 ← ← ← ← ←

Setting Lever ᢲ᥉➎ 1 0383 785 ← ← ← ← ←

Setting Wheel ᧕㔪㍯ 1 0281 786 ← ← ← ← ←

Step Rotor ㎈Ꮚ/ṌṌ㤿㐩 1 4146 787 ← ← ← ← ←

Third Wheel 3⹰㍯ 1 0231 786 ← ← ← ← ←

Train Wheel Bridge ዃᯈ 1 0125 787 ← 0125 788 0125 787 0125 788 0125 787

Train Wheel Setting Lever ㍯⤌Ṇື➎ 1 0391 787 Non 0391 787 Non Non Non

Winding Stem ᯶㍈/ᕮᚰ 1 0354 788 ← ← ← ← ←

Yoke ᶓ᧴/᥮᪥➎ 1 0384 785 ← ← ← ← ←

Name Chinese Name Qty AL35E1 Y127E1 YR67A1

Battery Connection (-) ㈇ᴟ∦ 1 4270 786 ← ←

Battery Connection (+) ṇᴟ∦ 1 4268 921 ← ←

Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 752 0221 797 ←

Circuit Block 㟁㊰ᯈ 1 4001 518 ← ←

Circuit Bridge Plate 㟁㊰ᯈ⵹ 1 4050  *** 4050  838 4050 674

Clutch Wheel ㇨⡲㍯/㞳ྜ㍯ 1 0282 787 ← ←

Coil Block ⥺ᅤ 1 4002 787 4002 788 4002 787

Fifth Wheel 5⹰㍯ 1 0701 787 ← ←

Fourth Wheel ⛊㔪㍯ 1 0241 752 0241 763 ←

Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 752 0271 796 ←

Hour Wheel Guard ᫬㍯ 1 0376 786 0376 786 0376 674

Insulator For Battery 㟁ụ⤯⦕∦ 1 4216 786 ← 4216 674

Minute Wheel ᗘᩘ㍯/ศ㍯ 1 0261 787 ← ←

Rotor Stator ㎈Ꮚ⏥ᯈ/ᐃᏊ 1 4239 786 4239 529 4239 674

Screw ⼺⤬ 1 0022 647 ← 0022 247

Screw ⼺⤬ 2 0022 484 ← ←

Setting Lever ᢲ᥉➎ 1 0383 785 ← ←

Setting Wheel ᧕㔪㍯ 1 0281 786 ← ←

Step Rotor ㎈Ꮚ/ṌṌ㤿㐩 1 4146 787 4146 787 ←

Third Wheel 3⹰㍯ 1 0231 786 ← ←

Train Wheel Bridge ዃᯈ 1 0125 787 0125 788 0125 674

Train Wheel Setting Lever ㍯⤌Ṇື➎ 1 Non Non Non

Winding Stem ᯶㍈/ᕮᚰ 1 0354 788 ← ←

Yoke ᶓ᧴/᥮᪥➎ 1 0384 785 ← ←

Hands Height Variety

Y121E1 Y121E2 Y121E3 Y121E4 Y121E5 Y121E6 Y121Gk

Y121ER AL21E2 AL21E3 AL21E4

Y121G1

Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 796 0271 797 0271 764 0271 756 0271 775 0271 778 0271 798

Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 797 0221 779 0221 764 0221 765 0221 766 0221 767 0221 798

Fourth Wheel ⛊㔪㍯ 1 0241 798 0241 777 0241 764 0241 756 0241 757 0241 758 0241 763

Y120E1 Y120E2 Y120G3

Y120G1 Y120G2

Hour Wheel ᫬㍯ 1 0271 796 0271 797 0271 764

Centre Wheel ୰ᚰ㍯ 1 0221 797 0221 779 0221 764

Fourth Wheel ⛊㔪㍯ 1 0241 778 0241 804 0241 803

Parts List - Standard 6*8 series     标准机芯标准机芯标准机芯标准机芯

Fourth Wheel⛊㔪㍯

Centre Wheel୰ᚰ㍯

Hour Wheel᫬㍯
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